

## **Rotary Youth Leadership Awards**

Rotary District 5300

March 20-22<sup>nd</sup> 2020

Parental Consent for Participation & Medical Treatment

## STUDENT APPLICATION

Parent/Guardian MUST sign! Return Application to Rotary Club

Please print legibly or type.

PLEASE COMPLETE ALL ITEMS Do not leave any fields blank, if the answer is none please indicate none.

<del>`</del>	T				
Student's Name:	Name for Badg	Name for Badge: Circle T-Shirt		cle T-Shirt	
				Siz	e: S, M, L, XL
		I _	T =	<u> </u>	Ι.
Address:		Sex:	Date of Bi	rth:	Age:
City:		State:	Z <b>I</b> P:		
Parent/Guardian's Name:		Daront's	24 Hr. Phon		
Farent/ Guardian's Name.		raients	24 111. 111011	E	
Parent/Guardian's Address (if different from above):		Home Number			
Alternate Contact Name:		Alt Phone Number:			
Name of Medical Insurance Company:		Student's Phone Number:			
Traine of Medical Incarance company.		Otadoni	or monorval	11001	•
Dh; -;; Al		Dhana	Lean la mar		
Physician's Name:		Phone N	number:		
School Name:		Phone N	Number:		
Email Address: Student	Email Address: Parent				
Please list any problems, allergies or medical conditio	ns of which we sh	ould be a	ware: Are vo	ou al	lergic to insect
stings, do you have an insect sting kit (e.g. EpiPen)?				<i>,</i> a a	101 910 10 11 10001
stings, do you have an insect sting kit (e.g. Epir en):	Arry 1000 allergi	C3:			
Please list any prescription medications, with dosage and frequency, which the student is using or might need:					or might need:
Changering Determ Club of		RETURN TO YOUR ROTARY CLUB			
Sponsoring Rotary Club of:		BY: F	EBRUARY 1	3, 20	)20

Name of Student:			
Rotary Youth Leadership Awards Camp leadership camp could involve physical	(RYLA) to be held at Camp Cedar C activities including elevated rope ap	d minor's participation in all activities of the Crest March 20-22, 2020. I understand that this paratus high off the ground. Although these ysical injury to the participant and I'm willing to	)
Initial:			
incurred directly or indirectly because 6 5300, and Camp Cedar Crest to arrang	of said minor's participation. I also a e for professional care and treatment the Rotarian(s) or Camp Cedar Crest	for any medical ortreatment/transport fees or costs to the representative(s) of Rotary District to the representative function of the representative functi	
Initial:	0 77		
Cedar Crest, I permit this minor to part related to the weekend program. I here Rotary District 5300, and Camp Cedar harmless from any and all liabilities, act arise by or in connection with said mine (RYLA). The terms here shall serve as a administrator, and assignees as well as Initial:  I also take full responsibility for any va	cicipate in Rotary Youth Leadership A by assume the risk associated with particles, its committees, employees, as a citions, causes of action, claims or denor's participation in any activities related a release & the assumption of the risk members of the family.	of the Rotary Club, Rotary District 5300 and Camp Awards (RYLA) and to engage in all activities articipation & agree to hold the Rotary Club, agents, as representatives, and volunteers mand of any kind & nature whatsoever which may lated to the Rotary Youth Leadership Awards for said minor, his or her heirs, estate, executor, when takes to this camp, that could get lost or bring any valuables. I hereby give permission for	y
		blications including on its websites, social	
respect to other Rotary programs and a		the Rotary Youth Leadership Awards (RYLA) with	h
Initial:			
A photocopy of this form is as valid as t  Initial:	he original.		
Parent/Guardian's Name:	Signature:	Date:	
If, for religious reasons, you cannot sign District 5300 and Camp Cedar Crest and		v as a waiver of responsibility on behalf of Rotary	y
Parent/Guardian's Name:	Signature:	Date:	
		in the Rotary Youth Leadership Awards (RYLA) to a lag, Rotary club meeting and the entire Rotary Youth	
Applicant's Name:	Signature:	Date:	